

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylew The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar.

Receipted as PR401584 on 2003 03 06 yyyy mm dd

No.1924 P. 3

at 09:24 Page 1 of 3

IN	14211 - 0538 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 15, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON.
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0539 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 16, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF
escription	TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334722.
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0540 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
vription	LOT 17, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334723.
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0541 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 18, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE
ddress	ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334724 BRAMPTON
N	14211 - 0542 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 19, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC, UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334725
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0543 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
esoription	LOT 20, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334726
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0544 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 21, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC, UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334727
ddrəss	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0545 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 22, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334728
388	BRAMPTON
N	14211 - 0546 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
esoription	LOT 23, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334729
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 • 0547 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 24, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334730
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0548 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 25, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334731
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14211 - 0647 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 124, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE
	CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334732

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar.

Receipted as PR401584 on 2003 03 06 yyyy mm dd Page 2 of 3

No.1924 P.4

at 09:24

2/N	14211 - 0648 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 125, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334733
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0649 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 126, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334734
Address	BRAMPTON
	14211 - 0650 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 127, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. 6/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334735
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 • 0651 LT Eatate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 128, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLE TE ACCEPTANCE BY 'THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M15 5 AS IN PR334736
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0852 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 129, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. \$/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 A\$ IN PR334737.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0853 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 130, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334738.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0654 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 131, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334739.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0655 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 132, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334740.
J 1885	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 9657 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Desoription	BLOCK 134, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON, S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334741.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0658 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	BLOCK 135, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334742.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0659 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	BLOCK 136, PLAN 43M1545, BRAMPTON. S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334743.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14211 - 0660 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	BLOCK 137, PLAN 43M1645, BRAMPTON, S/T A RIGHT TO ENTER IN FAVOUR OF TUMBRIDGE ESTATES INC.UNTIL THE DAT OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PL 43M1545 AS IN PR334744,
Address	BRAMPTON

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw

The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar.

Receipted as PR401584 on 2003 03 08 at 0 yyyy mm dd Pag

No.1924

at 09:24 Page 3 of 3

P. 5

Applicant(s)

٦

This Order/By-law affects the selected PINs.

 Name
 THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

 Address for Service
 2 Wellington Street West Brampton, ON L6Y 4R2

This document is being authorized by a municipal corporation Susan Fennell, Mayor and L.J. Mikulich, City Clerk.

This document is not authorized under Power of Attorney by this party.

ntements

This application is based on the Municipality By-Law No. 30-2003 dated 2003/10/02.

Schedule: See Schedules

Signed By								
Riza Axelrod		700-40 Sheppard Ave, W. North York M2N 6K9	acting for Applicant(s)	Signed	2003 03 06			
Tel	416-225-9400							
Fax	4182254805							
Subm	itted By							
GOLDMAN, SPRING, KICHLER & SANDERS		700-40 Sheppard Ave. W. North York M2N 6K9			2003 03 06			
Tel	416-225-9400							
Fax	4162254805							
Fees	Taxes/Payment				*···-			
Statutory Registration Fee		\$60.00						
Total Pald		\$60.00						